

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1778 OF 2008

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARINARAYAN BAJAJ & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For interim Relief and office report)

Date: 14/03/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. G.E. Vahanvati, S.G.
Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.
Ms. Huma Bose, Adv.
Mr. Dileep P., Adv.
for M/s. K.J. John & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neha Aggarwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

Mr.E.C.Agrawala, learned Advocate, accepts notice.

Stand over for two weeks for counter.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master