

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1778 OF 2008

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARINARAYAN BAJAJ & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 12/12/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD  
IN CHAMBERS

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pratap Venugopal,Adv.  
Ms. Namrata Sood,Adv.for  
M/S. K.J. John & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to the  
respondent to file the statement of case.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[VEENA KHERA]  
COURT MASTER