

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1778/2008

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HARINARAYAN G. BAJAJ. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 19-09-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.  
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.  
Ms. Viddusshi, Adv.  
Mr. Akhil Abraham Roy, Adv.  
for M/S. K J John And Co, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Amar Dave, Adv., Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Kumar Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 14.11.2019.

Additional calculation, if any, be filed in the meantime.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)  
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)  
COURT MASTER