

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).1778/2008

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HARINARAYAN G. BAJAJ. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 2/2008 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 28-04-2022 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Chander Uday Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.  
Mr. Surkha Raman, Adv.  
Mr. Amzad Maqbool, Adv.  
Mr. Akhil Abraham, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Valsan, Adv.  
M/S. K J John And Co, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv  
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv  
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv  
Mr. Rishabh Parikh, Adv  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 19.07.2022.

(B.Parvathi)  
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)  
Court Master