

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 1778/2008

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HARINARAYAN G. BAJAJ. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 2/2008 - STAY APPLICATION

Date : 06-05-2026 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALOK ARADHE

For Appellant(s) :

M/S Ads Legal, AOR
Mr. Chander Uday Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dhaval Mehrotra, Adv.
Ms. Aditi Desai, Adv.

For Respondent(s) :

Ms. Sonal, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Mr. Divyanshu Srivastava, Adv.
Ms. Shivani Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Rajshree Jaiswal, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(B. LAKSHMI MANIKYA VALLI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NIDHI WASON)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR